
 

 

POMPANO BEACH HIGH SCHOOL 
INTERNATIONAL SUMMIT 2023 

Worldwide Collaboration: Connected Learning on a Global Scale 
 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
JANUARY 19 – JANUARY 28, 2023 

 
Thursday, January 19 

Arrival Day 😊 
 
Friday, January 20 
Optional Beach Day or Family Day 
 
Saturday, January 21 
Family Day 
 
Sunday, January 22 
SuperBlue Miami Visit 
Wynwood Art District Visit 
Miami HEAT Game with Pre-Game Experience  
 
Monday, January 23 
Opening Ceremony at PBHS 
Cultural Showcase Rehearsal 
Cultural Expo Preparation 
Athletic Activities 
Tailgate & Cook Out 
Movie Night on Field 
 
Tuesday, January 24 
Classroom Presentations 
Class Shadowing 
Afterschool Debate Event 
Family Night 
 
Wednesday, January 25 
Cultural Showcase #1 
FAU Presentation & Tour 
South Florida Fair Visit 
 
Thursday, January 26 
Cultural Showcase #2 
Cultural Expo 
JROTC Field Day 
PBHS Club Fair 
Family Night  
 
Friday, January 27 
Closing Ceremony at PBHS  
Cultural Brain Brawl (hosted by PBHS NHS) 
Everglades Holiday Park Visit 
Sawgrass Mills Mall Shopping Center 
 
Saturday, January 28 DEPARTURE 


